14.00-14.15
14.15-14.40
14.40-15.50
15.50-16.10
16.10-16.40
16.40-17.30
17.30-18.00

09.00-09.10
09.10-09.40
09.40-10.10
10.10-10.40
10.40-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-14.10
14.10-15.10

15.10-15.40

15.40-16.00
16.00-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00

Day 1

Day 2

Transparency Campaigning at
Local Government to Curb Corruption

PARTHERSHIP FOR
TEAENSPAREMCY
FUuND ——

Training for the Public Officials

Project Introduction. Kh.Naranjargal

Pre-testing of understanding corruption

Concept and Principles of Freedom of Information . Kh.Naranjargal
Coffee Break

Q&A

Public Participation and Public Service. Kh.Naranjargal

Q&A

Registration

Mongolian legislation regulating the information openness and transparency
Q&A

What is corruption and its types. B.Batzorig

Coffee Break

Harm of corruption and ways of curbing corruption. B.Batzorig

Q&A

Lunch

Composition of Groups

Group works to develop a list of information that should be open for the
public use and define the effective information dissemination channels.
Kh.Naranjargal

The Government resolution No 143 approved Transparency Indicators
B.Batzorig

Coffee Break

What is monitoring and its importance. Kh.Naranjargal

Q&A

Evaluation



