

Transparency Campaigning at Local Government to Curb Corruption

Training for the Public Officials

Day 1	
14.00-14.15	Project Introduction. Kh.Naranjargal
14.15-14.40	Pre-testing of understanding corruption
14.40-15.50	Concept and Principles of Freedom of Information . Kh.Naranjargal
15.50-16.10	Coffee Break
16.10-16.40	Q & A
16.40-17.30	Public Participation and Public Service. Kh.Naranjargal
17.30-18.00	Q & A
Day 2	
09.00-09.10	Registration
09.10-09.40	Mongolian legislation regulating the information openness and transparency
09.40-10.10	Q & A
10.10-10.40	What is corruption and its types. B.Batzorig
10.40-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.30	Harm of corruption and ways of curbing corruption. B.Batzorig
12.30-13.00	Q & A
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-14.10	Composition of Groups
14.10-15.10	Group works to develop a list of information that should be open for the
	public use and define the effective information dissemination channels.
	Kh.Naranjargal
15.10-15.40	The Government resolution No 143 approved Transparency Indicators
	B.Batzorig
15.40-16.00	Coffee Break
16.00-17.00	What is monitoring and its importance. Kh.Naranjargal
17.00-17.30	Q & A
17.30-18.00	Evaluation